
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

 

GTS2 

1 

 

GTS3 

1 

 

GTS4 

1 

2 

3 

 

PTB 

1 

2 

 

PTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

SpecE30 

1 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

 

Super Unlimited 

No. 

14 

44 

45 

67 

33 

55 

64 

88 

38 

58 

191 

30 

3.14 

199 

23 

63 

12 

Name 

Jeff Demetri 

Kerry James 

Chris Orr 

Richard Iverson III 

Terry Orr 

Phil Magney 

Matt Gray 

David LaFavor 

Ben Anderson 

Brett Westcott 

Aaron Jongbloedt 

Team Cohn 

Nicholas Scott 

Barry Stuart 

Stephen Myers 

Bill Collins 

Team STI Guys 

Class 

American Iron 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

PTB 

PTB 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

SpecE30 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Laps 

15 

16 

14 

16 

16 

15 

16 

13 

16 

15 

14 

13 

13 

15 

15 

16 

16 

Diff 

42.637 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 

27:44.710 

28:44.122 

24:04.768 

26:55.024 

27:37.661 

27:52.094 

28:44.673 

24:14.139 

29:09.059 

27:54.039 

27:19.677 

28:34.540 

28:40.741 

28:40.793 

26:05.522 

28:00.587 

28:20.202 

Best Tm 

1:47.925 

1:45.197 

1:40.803 

1:38.634 

1:41.539 

1:48.393 

1:45.711 

1:49.095 

1:47.036 

1:49.370 

1:54.881 

2:06.125 

2:07.074 

1:51.780 

1:39.047 

1:43.425 

1:43.601 

Make - Model 

Ford Mustang 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW 

Porsche 

SRF3 

Ford SRF 

Mazda RX-7 

N issan Sentra SE-R 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Piata 

BMW E30 325IS 

Panoz GTS 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Subaru STI 

Member 

163564 

168885 

123462 

134850 

172921 

173166 

172630 

123729 

129797 

152707 

124775 

149859 

159253 

151589 

130188 

172818 

151786 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/6/2015 9:32:21 PM 

Timing Chief - Joe Mossie 

Race Director - Nick Scott 

President of NASA Central - Matt Rivard 

Chief of Driver Development - Bryan Cohn 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Central Region 

Margin of Victory 

33.436 

Avg. Speed 

92.574 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.096 

Best Speed 

95.647 

Best Lap by 

2 - John Boos 

 

Brainerd International Raceway 2015 

2. Storm Racers 

Saturday Storm Race 1 

Race started at 12:33:25 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/4/2015 12:30 PM 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

2 

15V 

25 

51 

15 

Name 

John Boos 

John Vining 

Greg Vannucci 

Guy Dirkin 

Jed Copham 

Class 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

13 

17 

Diff 

33.436 

57.320 

4 Laps 

DQ 

Total Tm 

27:32.736 

28:06.172 

28:30.056 

24:00.628 

29:00.000 

Best Tm 

1:34.096 

1:36.766 

1:37.704 

1:47.565 

Make - Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

C h e v r o l e t  M o n t e  C a r l o  S S  

Lotus Exige 

Oldsmobile Cutlass 

Radical SR3 

Member 

145175 

147244 

143034 

133892 

145759 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/6/2015 9:32:21 PM 

Timing Chief - Joe Mossie 

Race Director - Nick Scott 

President of NASA Central - Matt Rivard 

Chief of Driver Development - Bryan Cohn 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Central Region 

Margin of Victory 

33.436 

Avg. Speed 

92.574 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.096 

Best Speed 

95.647 

Best Lap by 

2 - John Boos 
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2. Storm Racers 

Saturday Storm Race 1 

Race started at 12:33:25 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/4/2015 12:30 PM 
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